
 
 

2026 HOLIDAYS 
 
AEI (North Attleboro & Mansfield Day Habilitation, CBDS, and Employment/Pre-
ETS programs) will be closed on the following holidays. All AEI Residential 
Programs will remain open and eligible residential staff will receive Holiday pay 
for the following holidays: 
 
Private Sector employer sites will follow the holiday schedule of the individual 
companies.   
 
 

HOLIDAY DATE 

  

 
NEW YEAR’S DAY (OBSERVED) 

 
Thursday, January 1 

 
MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR DAY 

 
Monday, January 19 

 
PRESIDENTS’ DAY 

 
Monday, February 16 

 
PATRIOT’S DAY 

 
Monday, April 20 

 
MEMORIAL DAY 

 
Monday, May 25 

 
INDEPENDENCE DAY  

 
Friday, July 3 

 
LABOR DAY 

 
Monday,  September 7 

 
INDIGENOUS (COLUMBUS) DAY 

 
Monday, October 12 

 
THANKSGIVING DAY 

 
Thursday, November 26 

 
DAY after THANKSGIVING 

 
Friday, November 27 

 
CHRISTMAS DAY  

 
Friday, December 25 

 
 
 
 


